
PIRATE COCA-COLA RELAYS

Division: VARSITY GIRLS Meet:

Event:
HIGH
JUMP Event:

POLE
VAULT

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

Event:
LONG
JUMP Event:

TRIPLE
JUMP

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

Event:
DISCUS
THROW Event:

SHOT
PUT

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

Event:
3200M
RUN Event:

4 x 100M
RELAY

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

D. Christian
Mabank
Wills Point
Crandall
Prosper
Wills Point

Parsons
Dillon
Penney
Gilcrease
Ford
McCombs

11:35.18
12:03.53
13:21.82
13:41.02
13:41.63
13:48.53

1
2
3
4
5
6

Prosper
Wills Point
Quinlan
Kemp
Scurry
Crandall

51.72
51.78
52.00
53.90
54.46
54.94



Event:
800M
RUN Event:

110M HIGH
HURDLES

Place Contestant School Time, distance
or height

Place Contestant School Time, distance
or height

1
2
3
4
5
6

Eaves
Avambula
Mitchell
Patrick
Mojica
Wells

Farmersville
Eustace
Wills Point
Crandall
Mabank
Wills Point

2:33.58
2:41.36
2:42.57
2:45.35
2:47.60
2:48.06

1
2
3
4
5
6

Lacey
Hetmer
Sauage
Faceman
Cass
McGuire

Kemp
Wills Point
Prosper
Eustace
Eustace
Farmersville

16.88
17.00
17.50
17.70
17.82
17.90

Event:
100M
DASH Event:

400M
DASH

Place Contestant School Time, distance
or height

Place Contestant School Time, distance
or height

1
2
3
4
5
6

Craddock
Alexander
Spencer
Deshanta
Neal
Baozkewich

Farmersville
Crandall
Wills Point
Prosper
Wills Point
Eustace

12.27
12.90
13.27
13.42
13.45
13.50

1
2
3
4
5
6

Henry
Craddock
Madden
Rittesbach
Denton
Moeller

Prosper
Farmersville
Prosper
Kemp
Crandall
Scurry

60.94
61.85
62.18
65.87
66.85
67.08

300M INT.
Event: HURDLES

200M
Event: DASH

Place Contestant School Time, distance
or height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

Savage
Lacey
Watson
McGuire
Cass
Dorion

Prosper
Kemp
Prosper
Farmersville
Eustace
Quinlan

48.60
51.06
52.43
53.28
55.51
56.15

1
2
3
4
5
6

Henry
Solmand
Mattox
Mathis
Gorka
Ellis

Prosper
Prosper
Prosper
Eustace
Kemp
Farmersville

27.55
27.88
28.26
28.57
29.06
29.08

1600M
Event: RUN Event:

4 x 400M
RELAY

Place Contestant School Time, distance
or height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

Belvis
Eaves
Wells
Gilcrease
Arambula
Penney

Prosper
Farmersville
WP
Crandall
Eustace
WP

5:23.47
6:03.85
6:06.86
6:14.20
6:15.87
6:16.95

1
2
3
4
5

Prosper
Quinlan
WP
Crandall
Eustace

4:13.08
4:34.89
4:36.53
4:38.92
4:46.92



Event: 4 x 200 Relay

Place Contestant School Time, distance or
height

TEAM TOTALS
1
2
3
4
5
6

Prosper
Farmersville
Quinlan
Wills Point
Crandall
Eustace

1:51.33
1:52.16
1:52.41
1:55.30
1:56.00
1:57.03

1. Prosper
2. Wills Point
3. Farmersville
4. Crandall
5. Quinlan
6. Kemp
7. Eustace
8. Mabank
8. Dallas Christian
9 Scurry

138
83
58
46
41
32
29
10
10
5


