## PIRATE COCA-COLA RELAYS

	HIGH			<del></del>	POLE		
Event:	JUMP			Event:	VAULT		
Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height	Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance of height
1			T	1		$\top$	
2				2			
3				3			
4				4			
5				5			
6				6			
Event:	LONG JUMP			Event:	TRIPLE JUMP		
Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height	Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance height
1			<u> </u>	1			
2				2 3			
3			1	3			
4				4			
5				5			
6				6			
	DISCUS				SHOT		
Event:	THROW	T	<del></del>	Event:	PUT	T	
Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height	Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance height
1				1			
2				2 3 4			
3				3			
4							
5 6				5 6			
0				О			
<b>T</b> 4.	3200M			F4-	4 x 100M	!	
Event:	RUN	Τ~.,		Event:	RELAY		
Place	Contestant	School	Time,	Place	Contestant	School	Time,
			distance or				distance
	<u>.</u>		height	<u> </u>			height
1	D. Christian	Parsons	11:35.18	1		Prosper	51.72
2	Mabank	Dillon	12:03.53	2		Wills Point	51.78
	Wills Dains	Penney	13:21.82	3		Quinlan	52.00
3	Wills Point			I .		1	
3 4	Crandall	Gilcrease	13:41.02	4		Kemp	53.90
3				4 5 6		Kemp Scurry Crandall	53.90 54.46 54.94

	800M
Event:	RUN

Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height
1	Eaves	Farmersville Eustace Wills Point Crandall Mabank Wills Point	2:33.58
2	Avambula		2:41.36
3	Mitchell		2:42.57
4	Patrick		2:45.35
5	Mojica		2:47.60
6	Wells		2:48.06

### 100M

<b>Event:</b>	DASH		
Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height
1	Craddock	Farmersville	12.27
2	Alexander	Crandall	12.90
3	Spencer	Wills Point	13.27
4	Deshanta	Prosper	13.42
5	Neal	Wills Point	13.45
6	Baozkewich	Eustace	13.50

### 300M INT.

Event:	HURDLES
L / CIIC.	HUNDELD

23 ( 0110)	II C I I B B B B		
Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height
1	Savage	Prosper	48.60
2	Lacey	Kemp	51.06
3	Watson	Prosper	52.43
4	McGuire	Farmersville	53.28
5	Cass	Eustace	55.51
6	Dorion	Quinlan	56.15

### 1600M

Event:	RUN
Event:	KUN

Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height
1 2 3 4 5 6	Belvis Eaves Wells Gilcrease Arambula Penney	Prosper Farmersville WP Crandall Eustace WP	5:23.47 6:03.85 6:06.86 6:14.20 6:15.87 6:16.95
	j		·

# Event: 110M HIGH HURDLES

Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height
1	Lacey	Kemp	16.88
2	Hetmer	Wills Point	17.00
3	Sauage	Prosper	17.50
4	Faceman	Eustace	17.70
5	Cass	Eustace	17.82
6	McGuire	Farmersville	17.90

#### Event: 400M DASH

	DINGII		
Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance
			or height
1	Henry	Prosper	60.94
2	Craddock	Farmersville	61.85
3	Madden	Prosper	62.18
4	Rittesbach	Kemp	65.87
5	Denton	Crandall	66.85
6	Moeller	Scurry	67.08

## 200M

	200111
<b>Event:</b>	DASH

Event:	DASH		
Place	Contestant	School	Time,
			distance or
			height
1	Henry	Prosper	27.55
2	Solmand	Prosper	27.88
3	Mattox	Prosper	28.26
4	Mathis	Eustace	28.57
5	Gorka	Kemp	29.06
6	Ellis	Farmersville	29.08

### 4 x 400M

<b>Event:</b>	RELAY
---------------	-------

	KEDITI		
Place	Contestant	School	Time,
			distance or
			height
1		Prosper	4:13.08
2		Quinlan	4:34.89
3		WP	4:36.53
4		Crandall	4:38.92
5		Eustace	4:46.92

Event: 4 x 200 Relay

Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height
1		Prosper	1:51.33
2		Farmersville	1:52.16
3		Quinlan	1:52.41
4		Wills Point	1:55.30
5		Crandall	1:56.00
6		Eustace	1:57.03

	TEAM TOTALS				
4. 5. 6. 7. 8.	Prosper Wills Point Farmersville Crandall Quinlan Kemp Eustace	138 83 58 46 41 32 29 10 10 5			